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GRASSKI FIS

Czech Cup
Super-G JUC Men

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE STEINWIDDER Bernhard (AUT)
CHIEF OF RACE JEBAVY Jaroslav (CZE)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Orlicke zahori - Cerna voda
START
FINISH
DROP
HOMOLOGATION 258/11/21

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GATES
STARTING TIME

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 12,74 F = 540

ProTiming TeamProTiming TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

18.06.2022  /  Orlicke Zahori (CZE)  /  Orlicky ski team CZE8795.1184  /  18.06.2022 at 11:49  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

1 12 150079 KNOR Ales 2004 CZE Jan Nemec Ski Academy 32.53 12,74

2 13 290086 ZAMBONI Filippo 2001 ITA A.S.D. CAMPIGLIO SKI TEAM 33.41 0.88 27,35

3 15 150070 BORAK Jan 2001 CZE 4ski Ostrava 33.42 0.89 27,51

4 9 290099 CERENTIN Roberto 2004 ITA GTBELL1 A.S.D. 33.85 1.32 34,65

5 2 290085 SCHIAVETTI Nicolo 2001 ITA VALSASSINA SKI TEAM A.S.D. 33.90 1.37 35,48

6 7 510042 ZUBERBUEHLER Ralph 2002 SUI GSC Boemmeli 33.92 1.39 35,81

7 5 150075 IVANEK Pavel 2003 CZE TJ Sokol Predklasteri 34.19 1.66 40,30

8 11 50062 POSCH Sebastian 2002 AUT Wsv Traisen 34.21 1.68 40,63

9 27 290102 SEGANTI Nathan 2006 ITA 34.22 1.69 40,79

10 29 500003 SOEDERLUND Carl 2001 SWE Norrkoepings Sk 34.63 2.10 47,60

11 24 150080 BLAHA Daniel 2006 CZE Orlicky ski team 34.72 2.19 49,09

11 16 290100 BERTAGNO Michael 2005 ITA GTBELL1 A.S.D. 34.72 2.19 49,09

13 3 50064 LEMP-PFANNENSTILL Sebastian 2004 AUT Schi- und Sportunion Texingtal 34.92 2.39 52,41

14 4 150078 CERNICKY Jakub 2004 CZE Orlicky ski team 35.04 2.51 54,41

15 19 290097 PETTINI Nicolo 2004 ITA SKI COLLEGE VENETO-FALCADE S.C 36.04 3.51 71,01

16 21 290098 PASINI Otto 2004 ITA SEZ. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA T 36.94 4.41 85,95

17 23 150076 HAVLIK Alexandr 2003 CZE TJ Sokol Predklasteri 37.21 4.68 90,43

Did Not Start (2)

17 700012 NORIS Tomas 2002 SVK Snow Ski Stars Bratislava

18 150072 KASICKY Jan 2002 CZE Slovan Moravska trebova
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GRASSKI FIS

Czech Cup
Super-G Women

Unofficial ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE STEINWIDDER Bernhard (AUT)
CHIEF OF RACE JEBAVY Jaroslav (CZE)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Orlicke zahori - Cerna voda
START
FINISH
DROP
HOMOLOGATION 258/11/21

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GATES
STARTING TIME

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

ProTiming TeamProTiming TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

18.06.2022  /  Orlicke Zahori (CZE)  /  Orlicky ski team CZE8792.1184  /  18.06.2022 at 10:23  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Region Time Gap

1 24 155037 KORYNTOVA Aneta 2006 CZE 34.37

2 1 295047 MAZZONCINI Margherita 1997 ITA 34.52 0.15

3 22 55034 HETFLEISCH Tina 2006 AUT 35.28 0.91

4 10 55033 TEYNOR Lara 2005 AUT 35.44 1.07

5 15 295005 MANZONI Antonella 1980 ITA 35.46 1.09

5 11 295048 GASPERI Ambra 2001 ITA 35.46 1.09

7 6 155031 REJCHRTOVA Eliska 2004 CZE 35.58 1.21

8 12 155034 STLOUKALOVA Sara 2005 CZE 36.07 1.70

9 3 155027 ABRAHAMOVA Sarka 2002 CZE 36.13 1.76

10 19 55035 EBERHARD Emma 2006 AUT 36.14 1.77

11 2 155025 RASOVSKA Karolina 1999 CZE 36.80 2.43

12 25 155040 PANKOVA Sara 2006 CZE 37.06 2.69

13 21 155042 KADERKOVA Sylva 1974 CZE 37.25 2.88

14 23 705013 SUCHA Tatiana 2006 SVK 37.55 3.18

15 5 205023 DIETZ Annabel 2004 GER 37.72 3.35

16 16 295052 LIBARDI Federica 2005 ITA 37.74 3.37

17 8 295049 MILESI Federica 2002 ITA 37.92 3.55

18 9 155028 BILA Martina 2002 CZE 38.02 3.65

19 7 155023 GERGELYOVA Nikola 1997 CZE 38.13 3.76

20 13 155035 KUTINOVA Lucie 2005 CZE 38.20 3.83

21 4 155033 SLOVACKOVA Tereza 2004 CZE 38.26 3.89

22 17 295045 MILESI Chiara 1998 ITA 38.28 3.91

23 18 155036 PESKAROVA Tereza 2005 CZE 39.33 4.96

24 20 155039 SLOVACKOVA Aneta 2006 CZE 51.70 17.33

Did Not Start (1)

14 705010 FRICOVA Nikola 2001 SVK
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GRASSKI FIS

Czech Cup
Slalom JUC Men

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE STEINWIDDER Bernhard (AUT)
REFEREE SLOVACKOVA Marketa (CZE)
CHIEF OF RACE JEBAVY Jaroslav (CZE)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Orlicke zahori - Cerna voda
START
FINISH
DROP
HOMOLOGATION 258/11/21

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

NOVOTNY Ladislav (CZE)
- A - JELINEK Jaroslav (CZE)

SUCHY Lubos (SVK)
- A - JELINEK Jaroslav (CZE)

GATES 32 29
DIRECTIONS 31 28
STARTING TIME 9:15 12:00

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : No TEMPERATURE S : 26°    F : 0°

LIST n°1     APPLIED PENALTY : 21,72 F = 360

ProTiming TeamProTiming TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

19.06.2022  /  Orlicke Zahori (CZE)  /  Orlicky ski team CZE8799.1184  /  20.06.2022 at 12:51  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 1 290086 ZAMBONI Filippo 2001 ITA A.S.D. CAMPIGLIO SKI TEAM 27.28 28.73 56.01

2 16 290097 PETTINI Nicolo 2004 ITA SKI COLLEGE VENETO-FALCADE S.C 30.26 31.45 1:01.71 5.70

3 28 150080 BLAHA Daniel 2006 CZE Orlicky ski team 30.47 31.65 1:02.12 6.11

Did not Qualify - Run 2 (5)

1 290086 ZAMBONI Filippo 2001 ITA A.S.D. CAMPIGLIO SKI TEAM 27.28 28.73

2 290085 SCHIAVETTI Nicolo 2001 ITA VALSASSINA SKI TEAM A.S.D. 28.68

6 290099 CERENTIN Roberto 2004 ITA GTBELL1 A.S.D. 29.78

16 290097 PETTINI Nicolo 2004 ITA SKI COLLEGE VENETO-FALCADE S.C 30.26 31.45

28 150080 BLAHA Daniel 2006 CZE Orlicky ski team 30.47 31.65

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

14 510042 ZUBERBUEHLER Ralph 2002 SUI GSC Boemmeli

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (12)

3 150070 BORAK Jan 2001 CZE 4ski Ostrava

8 150079 KNOR Ales 2004 CZE Jan Nemec Ski Academy

9 150078 CERNICKY Jakub 2004 CZE Orlicky ski team

11 290100 BERTAGNO Michael 2005 ITA GTBELL1 A.S.D.

12 150075 IVANEK Pavel 2003 CZE TJ Sokol Predklasteri

13 50062 POSCH Sebastian 2002 AUT Wsv Traisen

17 50064 LEMP-PFANNENSTILL Sebastian 2004 AUT Schi- und Sportunion Texingtal

18 150072 KASICKY Jan 2002 CZE Slovan Moravska trebova

20 290098 PASINI Otto 2004 ITA SEZ. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA T

22 500003 SOEDERLUND Carl 2001 SWE Norrkoepings Sk

23 150076 HAVLIK Alexandr 2003 CZE TJ Sokol Predklasteri

27 290102 SEGANTI Nathan 2006 ITA

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

2 290085 SCHIAVETTI Nicolo 2001 ITA VALSASSINA SKI TEAM A.S.D. 28.68

6 290099 CERENTIN Roberto 2004 ITA GTBELL1 A.S.D. 29.78
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GRASSKI FIS

Czech Cup
Slalom JUC Women

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE STEINWIDDER Bernhard (AUT)
REFEREE SLOVACKOVA Marketa (CZE)
CHIEF OF RACE JEBAVY Jaroslav (CZE)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Orlicke zahori - Cerna voda
START 790 m
FINISH 720 m
DROP 70 m
HOMOLOGATION 258/11/21

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

NOVOTNY Ladislav (CZE)
- A - JELINEK Jaroslav (CZE)

SUCHY Lubos (SVK)
- A - JELINEK Jaroslav (CZE)

GATES 32 29
DIRECTIONS 31 28
STARTING TIME 9:15 12:00

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : No TEMPERATURE S : 26°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 9,00 F = 360

ProTiming TeamProTiming TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

19.06.2022  /  Orlicke Zahori (CZE)  /  Orlicky ski team CZE8800.1184  /  20.06.2022 at 12:53  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Region Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 18 55034 HETFLEISCH Tina 2006 AUT 30.73 32.09 1:02.82

2 1 295048 GASPERI Ambra 2001 ITA 31.19 40.41 1:11.60 8.78

3 8 55033 TEYNOR Lara 2005 AUT 31.61 48.03 1:19.64 16.82

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

22 155039 SLOVACKOVA Aneta 2006 CZE

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (14)

2 155031 REJCHRTOVA Eliska 2004 CZE

3 155034 STLOUKALOVA Sara 2005 CZE

4 155027 ABRAHAMOVA Sarka 2002 CZE

6 295049 MILESI Federica 2002 ITA

10 155033 SLOVACKOVA Tereza 2004 CZE

11 155028 BILA Martina 2002 CZE

13 155035 KUTINOVA Lucie 2005 CZE

14 295052 LIBARDI Federica 2005 ITA

16 55035 EBERHARD Emma 2006 AUT

17 155036 PESKAROVA Tereza 2005 CZE

19 705013 SUCHA Tatiana 2006 SVK

20 205023 DIETZ Annabel 2004 GER

23 155040 PANKOVA Sara 2006 CZE

24 155037 KORYNTOVA Aneta 2006 CZE
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GRASSKI FIS

Czech Cup
Slalom Men

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE STEINWIDDER Bernhard (AUT)
REFEREE SLOVACKOVA Marketa (CZE)
CHIEF OF RACE JEBAVY Jaroslav (CZE)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Orlicke zahori - Cerna voda
START
FINISH
DROP
HOMOLOGATION 258/11/21

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

NOVOTNY Ladislav (CZE)
- A - JELINEK Jaroslav (CZE) - A - JELINEK Jaroslav (CZE)

GATES 32
DIRECTIONS 31
STARTING TIME 9:15

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : No TEMPERATURE S : 26°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 4,00 F = 360

ProTiming TeamProTiming TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

19.06.2022  /  Orlicke Zahori (CZE)  /  Orlicky ski team CZE8797.1184  /  19.06.2022 at 13:43  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 1 290086 ZAMBONI Filippo 2001 ITA A.S.D. CAMPIGLIO SKI TEAM 27.28 28.73 56.01 4,00

2 16 290097 PETTINI Nicolo 2004 ITA SKI COLLEGE VENETO-FALCADE S.C 30.26 31.45 1:01.71 5.70 40,64

3 28 150080 BLAHA Daniel 2006 CZE Orlicky ski team 30.47 31.65 1:02.12 6.11 43,27

4 15 150063 BARTAK Martin 1999 CZE Ski Klub ceske petrovice 27.60 53.32 1:20.92 24.91 164,11

5 5 150064 MACAT Vaclav 1999 CZE Tj Slovan moravska trebova 41.81 47.58 1:29.39 33.38 218,55

Did Not Start - Run 1 (4)

14 510042 ZUBERBUEHLER Ralph 2002 SUI GSC Boemmeli

24 150086 HALA Jan 1974 CZE

25 150085 KALANDRA Dusan 1964 CZE

26 150082 SEIFERT Vladimir 1979 CZE

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (16)

3 150070 BORAK Jan 2001 CZE 4ski Ostrava

7 150067 MACHU Filip 2000 CZE Grasski Stitna

8 150079 KNOR Ales 2004 CZE Jan Nemec Ski Academy

9 150078 CERNICKY Jakub 2004 CZE Orlicky ski team

10 150057 HROMADKO Adam 1995 CZE Hbski Team havlickuv brod

11 290100 BERTAGNO Michael 2005 ITA GTBELL1 A.S.D.

12 150075 IVANEK Pavel 2003 CZE TJ Sokol Predklasteri

13 50062 POSCH Sebastian 2002 AUT Wsv Traisen

17 50064 LEMP-PFANNENSTILL Sebastian 2004 AUT Schi- und Sportunion Texingtal

18 150072 KASICKY Jan 2002 CZE Slovan Moravska trebova

19 510038 SCHACHER Martin 1995 SUI GSC Escholzmatt Marbach

20 290098 PASINI Otto 2004 ITA SEZ. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA T

21 200006 RICHTER Torsten 1970 GER Ehrenfriedersdorfer Skiverein

22 500003 SOEDERLUND Carl 2001 SWE Norrkoepings Sk

23 150076 HAVLIK Alexandr 2003 CZE TJ Sokol Predklasteri

27 290102 SEGANTI Nathan 2006 ITA

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (3)

2 290085 SCHIAVETTI Nicolo 2001 ITA VALSASSINA SKI TEAM A.S.D. 28.68

4 290080 BUIO Daniele 2000 ITA SKI TEAM POLISPORTIVA ALPE CIM 27.45

6 290099 CERENTIN Roberto 2004 ITA GTBELL1 A.S.D. 29.78
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GRASSKI FIS

Czech Cup
Slalom U10-U16

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE STEINWIDDER Bernhard (AUT)
REFEREE SLOVACKOVA Marketa (CZE)
CHIEF OF RACE JEBAVY Jaroslav (CZE)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Orlicke zahori - Cerna voda
START 790 m
FINISH 720 m
DROP 70 m
HOMOLOGATION 258/11/21

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

(ITA)
(CZE)

(AUT)
(CZE)

GATES
STARTING TIME

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : No TEMPERATURE S : 28°    F : 28°

ProTiming TeamProTiming TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

19.06.2022  /  Orlicke Zahori (CZE)  /  Orlicky ski team CZE0004.1184  /  19.06.2022 at 14:12  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Region Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Time Gap

  Category : U12 / Gender : Ladies  

1 63 TRNKOVA Thea 2011 CZE 27.56 27.08 26.21 26.46 53.29

2 62 ZICKBAUER Christina 2012 AUT 27.52 27.43 26.78 26.67 54.10 0.81

3 61 HANNINGS Luisa 2011 GER 27.96 27.87 26.56 54.43 1.14

4 60 PROCHASKA Marie 2012 AUT 27.56 27.31 27.21 54.77 1.48

5 59 KNOROVA Adela 2011 CZE 35.23 27.68 38.27 1:05.95 12.66

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

64 SEIFERTOVA Gita 2011 CZE

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

60 PROCHASKA Marie 2012 AUT 27.56 27.31 27.21

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

64 SEIFERTOVA Gita 2011 CZE

Disqualified - Run 3 (1)

59 KNOROVA Adela 2011 CZE 35.23 27.68 38.27 Gate 19

Disqualified - Run 4 (1)

61 HANNINGS Luisa 2011 GER 27.96 27.87 26.56 Gate 8

  Category : U12 / Gender : Men  

1 69 MACURA Kristian 2011 CZE 28.68 27.85 27.14 54.99

2 65 HRYNYSIN Ondrej 2011 CZE 30.02 49.83 28.38 28.18 58.20 3.21

3 68 MACHANEK Tadeas 2012 CZE 30.44 32.08 28.01 28.98 58.45 3.46

4 67 SEBEK Filip 2011 CZE 36.96 33.21 28.74 1:05.70 10.71

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

66 HYNCICA Jakub 2012 CZE
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE STEINWIDDER Bernhard (AUT)
REFEREE SLOVACKOVA Marketa (CZE)
CHIEF OF RACE JEBAVY Jaroslav (CZE)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Orlicke zahori - Cerna voda
START 790 m
FINISH 720 m
DROP 70 m
HOMOLOGATION 258/11/21

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

(ITA)
(CZE)

(AUT)
(CZE)

GATES
STARTING TIME

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : No TEMPERATURE S : 28°    F : 28°

VolaSoftControlPdf

GRASSKI FIS

Czech Cup

Slalom U10-U16

Official ranking

ProTiming TeamProTiming TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

19.06.2022  /  Orlicke Zahori (CZE)  /  Orlicky ski team CZE0004.1184  /  19.06.2022 at 14:12  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Region Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Time Gap

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

66 HYNCICA Jakub 2012 CZE

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

67 SEBEK Filip 2011 CZE 36.96 33.21 28.74

Did Not Finish - Run 4 (1)

69 MACURA Kristian 2011 CZE 28.68 27.85 27.14

  Category : U10 / Gender : Ladies  

1 70 KOKOSKOVA Zuzana 2013 SVK 30.44 39.13 30.30 29.75 1:00.19

2 72 BOCKOVA Anna 2008 CZE 32.94 34.33 31.58 30.61 1:03.55 3.36

3 71 MICKOVA Helena 2013 CZE 32.33 32.68 31.92 1:04.25 4.06

Disqualified - Run 4 (1)

71 MICKOVA Helena 2013 CZE 32.33 32.68 31.92 Gate 16

  Category : U10 / Gender : Men  

1 74 VITEK Matej 2013 SVK 26.98 27.02 26.01 26.64 52.99

2 73 SEBEK Jan 2014 CZE 37.85 30.99 30.87 29.13 1:00.12 7.13

3 75 VITEK Jakub 2015 SVK 43.57 41.33 40.76 39.99 1:21.32 28.33
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GRASSKI FIS

Czech Cup
Slalom U10-U16

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE STEINWIDDER Bernhard (AUT)
REFEREE SLOVACKOVA Marketa (CZE)
CHIEF OF RACE JEBAVY Jaroslav (CZE)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Orlicke zahori - Cerna voda
START 790 m
FINISH 720 m
DROP 70 m
HOMOLOGATION 258/11/21

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

(ITA)
(CZE)

(AUT)
(CZE)

GATES
STARTING TIME

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : No TEMPERATURE S : 28°    F : 28°

ProTiming TeamProTiming TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

19.06.2022  /  Orlicke Zahori (CZE)  /  Orlicky ski team CZE0004.1184  /  19.06.2022 at 14:13  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Category : U16 / Gender : Ladies  

1 27 LUCCHESE Lisa Anastasia 2008 ITA 32.04 33.91 1:05.95

2 28 WEICH Fiona 2007 GER 33.43 57.05 1:30.48 24.53

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (3)

25 WIESEHUETTER Johanna 2007 GER

26 GSCHAIDER Simone 2007 AUT

30 KNOROVA Lenka 2007 CZE

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

29 JEBAVA Ella 2007 CZE TJ Spartak Vrchlabi 32.40 Gate 21

  Category : U16 / Gender : Men  

1 32 KNOR Vaclav 2007 CZE 27.72 43.76 1:11.48

2 31 HAVLICEK Jiri 2007 CZE Ski Retezarna 31.62 41.36 1:12.98 1.50

3 37 AGOSTINI Bryan 2008 ITA 49.69 45.92 1:35.61 24.13

4 34 POLANSKY Robin 2008 CZE TJ Spartak Vrchlabi 57.05 51.26 1:48.31 36.83

5 38 TRNKA Filip 2007 CZE TJ Slovan Moravska Trebova 59.80 50.06 1:49.86 38.38

6 36 MAUERMANN Nick 2008 GER 1:18.14 33.07 1:51.21 39.73

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

39 CERNICKY Matej 2008 CZE Orlicky ski team

41 RASKA Jakub 2007 CZE

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

35 ADAMEK Jakub 2007 CZE TJ Sokol Predklasteri

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

33 LEMP-PFANNENSTILL Valentin 2007 AUT 27.85

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

40 JELINEK Josef 2007 CZE 28.72 Gate 21
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE STEINWIDDER Bernhard (AUT)
REFEREE SLOVACKOVA Marketa (CZE)
CHIEF OF RACE JEBAVY Jaroslav (CZE)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Orlicke zahori - Cerna voda
START 790 m
FINISH 720 m
DROP 70 m
HOMOLOGATION 258/11/21

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

(ITA)
(CZE)

(AUT)
(CZE)

GATES
STARTING TIME

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : No TEMPERATURE S : 28°    F : 28°

VolaSoftControlPdf

GRASSKI FIS

Czech Cup

Slalom U10-U16

Official ranking

ProTiming TeamProTiming TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

19.06.2022  /  Orlicke Zahori (CZE)  /  Orlicky ski team CZE0004.1184  /  19.06.2022 at 14:13  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Category : U14 / Gender : Ladies  

1 44 BLAHOVA Tereza 2009 CZE Orlicky ski team 30.03 35.99 1:06.02

2 45 KORIENKOVA Kristina 2009 SVK 33.57 34.73 1:08.30 2.28

3 47 LEPEJOVA Livia 2009 SVK 30.73 59.99 1:30.72 24.70

4 43 BOSKOVA Alzbeta 2009 SVK 1:44.58 1:09.57 2:54.15 1:48.13

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

46 JEBAVA Nikol 2010 CZE

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

42 SUCHA Karolina 2010 CZE Ski Retezarna 31.93 Gate 24

  Category : U14 / Gender : Men  

1 55 KOERBERL Florian 2009 AUT 29.67 32.18 1:01.85

2 51 HRYNYSIN Lukas 2009 CZE 36.27 37.88 1:14.15 12.30

3 48 SMETANA Matej 2009 CZE OK Ski Pardubice 49.06 33.21 1:22.27 20.42

4 53 GAJDUSEK Matej 2009 CZE TJ Sokol Predklasteri 34.09 53.75 1:27.84 25.99

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (6)

49 KALANDRA Dusan 2009 CZE lyzarsky klub Svinec z.s.

50 GAROLL Mattia 2010 ITA

52 PESL Jan 2009 CZE Nordica Ski Zlin

56 HALA Vit 2010 CZE TJ Sokol Predklasteri

57 MIKULICKA Matyas 2010 CZE Spolek GRASSKI Stitna

58 JUHOS Sebastian 2010 CZE Ski klub Victoria Brno

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

54 LISKA Simon 2009 CZE Spolek GRASSKI Stitna 29.89 Gate 23
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GRASSKI FIS

Czech Cup
Giant slalom U10-U16

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE STEINWIDDER Bernhard (AUT)
REFEREE SLOVACKOVA Marketa (CZE)
CHIEF OF RACE JEBAVY Jaroslav (CZE)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Orlicke zahori - Cerna voda
START 790 m
FINISH 720 m
DROP 70 m
HOMOLOGATION 258/11/21

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PARISI Roberto (ITA)
- A - JELINEK Jaroslav (CZE)

ERICH Horvath (AUT)
- A - JELINEK Jaroslav (CZE)

GATES 22 22
DIRECTIONS 20 20
STARTING TIME 13:00 16:30

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : No TEMPERATURE S : 28°    F : 28°

ProTiming TeamProTiming TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

18.06.2022  /  Orlicke Zahori (CZE)  /  Orlicky ski team CZE0002.1184  /  18.06.2022 at 19:21  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Region Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Category : U16 / Gender : Ladies  

1 42 WIESEHUETTER Johanna 2007 GER 35.34 33.04 1:08.38

2 38 LUCCHESE Lisa Anastasia 2008 ITA 36.59 33.80 1:10.39 2.01

3 41 KNOROVA Lenka 2007 CZE 36.81 33.96 1:10.77 2.39

4 40 JEBAVA Ella 2007 CZE 39.22 36.77 1:15.99 7.61

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

43 GSCHAIDER Simone 2007 AUT Gate 9

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

39 WEICH Fiona 2007 GER 39.61

  Category : U16 / Gender : Men  

1 49 ADAMEK Jakub 2007 CZE 34.52 31.08 1:05.60

2 48 JELINEK Josef 2007 CZE 35.44 32.82 1:08.26 2.66

3 53 POLANSKY Robin 2008 CZE 36.15 33.19 1:09.34 3.74

4 45 LEMP-PFANNENSTILL Valentin 2007 AUT 36.09 33.33 1:09.42 3.82

5 50 AGOSTINI Bryan 2008 ITA 36.31 33.22 1:09.53 3.93

6 47 HAVLICEK Jiri 2007 CZE 37.07 33.43 1:10.50 4.90

7 46 TRNKA Filip 2007 CZE 40.02 34.04 1:14.06 8.46

8 54 MAUERMANN Nick 2008 GER 39.17 35.90 1:15.07 9.47

9 52 RASKA Jakub 2007 CZE 40.72 37.22 1:17.94 12.34

10 44 CERNICKY Matej 2008 CZE 43.60 39.17 1:22.77 17.17

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

51 KNOR Vaclav 2007 CZE
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE STEINWIDDER Bernhard (AUT)
REFEREE SLOVACKOVA Marketa (CZE)
CHIEF OF RACE JEBAVY Jaroslav (CZE)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Orlicke zahori - Cerna voda
START 790 m
FINISH 720 m
DROP 70 m
HOMOLOGATION 258/11/21

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PARISI Roberto (ITA)
- A - JELINEK Jaroslav (CZE)

ERICH Horvath (AUT)
- A - JELINEK Jaroslav (CZE)

GATES 22 22
DIRECTIONS 20 20
STARTING TIME 13:00 16:30

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : No TEMPERATURE S : 28°    F : 28°

VolaSoftControlPdf

GRASSKI FIS

Czech Cup

Giant slalom U10-U16

Official ranking

ProTiming TeamProTiming TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

18.06.2022  /  Orlicke Zahori (CZE)  /  Orlicky ski team CZE0002.1184  /  18.06.2022 at 19:21  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Region Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Category : U14 / Gender : Ladies  

1 59 BLAHOVA Tereza 2009 CZE 35.58 33.60 1:09.18

2 60 SUCHA Karolina 2010 CZE 36.48 33.91 1:10.39 1.21

3 56 LEPEJOVA Livia 2009 SVK 38.95 34.65 1:13.60 4.42

4 57 KORIENKOVA Kristina 2009 SVK 38.68 35.84 1:14.52 5.34

5 55 BOSKOVA Alzbeta 2009 SVK 42.32 37.36 1:19.68 10.50

6 58 JEBAVA Nikol 2010 CZE 43.75 41.28 1:25.03 15.85

  Category : U14 / Gender : Men  

1 61 PESL Jan 2009 CZE 36.99 34.14 1:11.13

2 70 LISKA Simon 2009 CZE 37.52 34.62 1:12.14 1.01

3 69 GAROLL Mattia 2010 ITA 37.87 35.76 1:13.63 2.50

4 67 SMETANA Matej 2009 CZE 38.60 36.51 1:15.11 3.98

5 88 HRYNYSIN Lukas 2009 CZE 38.91 36.45 1:15.36 4.23

6 63 GAJDUSEK Matej 2009 CZE 39.73 37.78 1:17.51 6.38

7 68 KOERBERL Florian 2009 AUT 36.54 41.48 1:18.02 6.89

8 64 JUHOS Sebastian 2010 CZE 40.48 38.69 1:19.17 8.04

9 66 KALANDRA Dusan 2009 CZE 45.44 42.41 1:27.85 16.72

10 65 MIKULICKA Matyas 2010 CZE 46.04 42.39 1:28.43 17.30

11 62 HALA Vit 2010 CZE 48.30 44.33 1:32.63 21.50
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GRASSKI FIS

Czech Cup
Giant slalom Women

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE STEINWIDDER Bernhard (AUT)
REFEREE SLOVACKOVA Marketa (CZE)
CHIEF OF RACE JEBAVY Jaroslav (CZE)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Orlicke zahori - Cerna voda
START 790 m
FINISH 720 m
DROP 70 m
HOMOLOGATION 258/11/21

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PARISI Roberto (ITA)
- A - JELINEK Jaroslav (CZE)

ERICH Horvath (AUT)
- A - JELINEK Jaroslav (CZE)

GATES 18 18
DIRECTIONS 17 17
STARTING TIME 13:00 16:30

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : No TEMPERATURE S : 28°    F : 28°

LIST n°1     APPLIED PENALTY : 9,44 F = 490

ProTiming TeamProTiming TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

18.06.2022  /  Orlicke Zahori (CZE)  /  Orlicky ski team CZE8790.1184  /  18.06.2022 at 21:09  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 24 155037 KORYNTOVA Aneta 2006 CZE OK Ski Pardubice 30.66 31.47 1:02.13 9,44

2 12 55033 TEYNOR Lara 2005 AUT 31.02 31.26 1:02.28 0.15 10,62

3 4 295048 GASPERI Ambra 2001 ITA SCI CLUB PINZOLO ASD 30.85 31.51 1:02.36 0.23 11,25

4 5 155031 REJCHRTOVA Eliska 2004 CZE Orlicky ski team 30.86 31.59 1:02.45 0.32 11,96

5 2 155025 RASOVSKA Karolina 1999 CZE Tj Sokol predklasteri 30.92 31.83 1:02.75 0.62 14,33

6 8 295005 MANZONI Antonella 1980 ITA VALSASSINA SKI TEAM A.S.D. 31.67 31.57 1:03.24 1.11 18,19

7 9 295047 MAZZONCINI Margherita 1997 ITA GTBELL1 A.S.D. 31.99 31.60 1:03.59 1.46 20,95

8 20 55034 HETFLEISCH Tina 2006 AUT 31.37 32.36 1:03.73 1.60 22,06

9 13 155034 STLOUKALOVA Sara 2005 CZE 31.81 32.05 1:03.86 1.73 23,08

10 18 55035 EBERHARD Emma 2006 AUT 31.91 32.01 1:03.92 1.79 23,56

11 11 155027 ABRAHAMOVA Sarka 2002 CZE TJ Slovan Moravska Trebova 32.11 31.86 1:03.97 1.84 23,95

12 23 705013 SUCHA Tatiana 2006 SVK 31.96 32.51 1:04.47 2.34 27,89

13 22 155040 PANKOVA Sara 2006 CZE FreeSki Academy Brno 32.23 32.66 1:04.89 2.76 31,21

14 6 295049 MILESI Federica 2002 ITA A.S.D. GR. ALPINISTICO VERTOVE 32.57 32.77 1:05.34 3.21 34,76

15 25 155042 KADERKOVA Sylva 1974 CZE 33.16 32.92 1:06.08 3.95 40,59

16 1 155028 BILA Martina 2002 CZE Tj Sokol predklasteri 32.84 33.49 1:06.33 4.20 42,56

17 10 155033 SLOVACKOVA Tereza 2004 CZE FreeSki Academy Brno 33.10 33.47 1:06.57 4.44 44,46

18 7 155035 KUTINOVA Lucie 2005 CZE 33.71 33.14 1:06.85 4.72 46,67

19 17 205023 DIETZ Annabel 2004 GER SC Augustusburg 33.45 33.65 1:07.10 4.97 48,64

20 16 295045 MILESI Chiara 1998 ITA A.S.D. GR. ALPINISTICO VERTOVE 34.03 34.27 1:08.30 6.17 58,10

21 15 155023 GERGELYOVA Nikola 1997 CZE Tj Sokol Predklasteri 34.55 34.14 1:08.69 6.56 61,18

22 3 295052 LIBARDI Federica 2005 ITA SCI CLUB PANAROTTA A.S.D. 34.77 36.07 1:10.84 8.71 78,13

23 19 155039 SLOVACKOVA Aneta 2006 CZE FreeSki Academy Brno 43.37 43.77 1:27.14 25.01 206,69

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

14 705010 FRICOVA Nikola 2001 SVK Snow Ski stars

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

21 155036 PESKAROVA Tereza 2005 CZE TJ Slovan Moravska Trebova 35.37
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GRASSKI FIS

Czech Cup
Super-G Women

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE STEINWIDDER Bernhard (AUT)
REFEREE SLOVACKOVA Marketa (CZE)
CHIEF OF RACE JEBAVY Jaroslav (CZE)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Orlicke zahori - Cerna voda
START
FINISH
DROP
HOMOLOGATION 258/11/21

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

NOVOTNY Jaroslav (CZE)
- A - JELINEK Josef (CZE)
- C - ADAMEK Jakub (CZE)

- B - KNOR Vaclav (CZE)

GATES 15
DIRECTIONS 14
STARTING TIME 10:00

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : No TEMPERATURE S : 25°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 4,00 F = 540

ProTiming TeamProTiming TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

18.06.2022  /  Orlicke Zahori (CZE)  /  Orlicky ski team CZE8792.1184  /  18.06.2022 at 11:11  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

1 24 155037 KORYNTOVA Aneta 2006 CZE OK Ski Pardubice 34.37 4,00

2 1 295047 MAZZONCINI Margherita 1997 ITA GTBELL1 A.S.D. 34.52 0.15 6,36

3 22 55034 HETFLEISCH Tina 2006 AUT 35.28 0.91 18,30

4 10 55033 TEYNOR Lara 2005 AUT 35.44 1.07 20,81

5 15 295005 MANZONI Antonella 1980 ITA VALSASSINA SKI TEAM A.S.D. 35.46 1.09 21,13

5 11 295048 GASPERI Ambra 2001 ITA SCI CLUB PINZOLO ASD 35.46 1.09 21,13

7 6 155031 REJCHRTOVA Eliska 2004 CZE Orlicky ski team 35.58 1.21 23,01

8 12 155034 STLOUKALOVA Sara 2005 CZE 36.07 1.70 30,71

9 3 155027 ABRAHAMOVA Sarka 2002 CZE TJ Slovan Moravska Trebova 36.13 1.76 31,65

10 19 55035 EBERHARD Emma 2006 AUT 36.14 1.77 31,81

11 2 155025 RASOVSKA Karolina 1999 CZE Tj Sokol predklasteri 36.80 2.43 42,18

12 25 155040 PANKOVA Sara 2006 CZE FreeSki Academy Brno 37.06 2.69 46,26

13 21 155042 KADERKOVA Sylva 1974 CZE 37.25 2.88 49,25

14 23 705013 SUCHA Tatiana 2006 SVK 37.55 3.18 53,96

15 5 205023 DIETZ Annabel 2004 GER SC Augustusburg 37.72 3.35 56,63

16 16 295052 LIBARDI Federica 2005 ITA SCI CLUB PANAROTTA A.S.D. 37.74 3.37 56,95

17 8 295049 MILESI Federica 2002 ITA A.S.D. GR. ALPINISTICO VERTOVE 37.92 3.55 59,78

18 9 155028 BILA Martina 2002 CZE Tj Sokol predklasteri 38.02 3.65 61,35

19 7 155023 GERGELYOVA Nikola 1997 CZE Tj Sokol Predklasteri 38.13 3.76 63,07

20 13 155035 KUTINOVA Lucie 2005 CZE 38.20 3.83 64,17

21 4 155033 SLOVACKOVA Tereza 2004 CZE FreeSki Academy Brno 38.26 3.89 65,12

22 17 295045 MILESI Chiara 1998 ITA A.S.D. GR. ALPINISTICO VERTOVE 38.28 3.91 65,43

23 18 155036 PESKAROVA Tereza 2005 CZE TJ Slovan Moravska Trebova 39.33 4.96 81,93

24 20 155039 SLOVACKOVA Aneta 2006 CZE FreeSki Academy Brno 51.70 17.33 276,28

Did Not Start (1)

14 705010 FRICOVA Nikola 2001 SVK Snow Ski stars
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GRASSKI FIS

Czech Cup
Super-G Men

Unofficial ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE STEINWIDDER Bernhard (AUT)
CHIEF OF RACE JEBAVY Jaroslav (CZE)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Orlicke zahori - Cerna voda
START
FINISH
DROP
HOMOLOGATION 258/11/21

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GATES
STARTING TIME

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

ProTiming TeamProTiming TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

18.06.2022  /  Orlicke Zahori (CZE)  /  Orlicky ski team CZE8791.1184  /  18.06.2022 at 10:47  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Region Time Gap

1 12 150079 KNOR Ales 2004 CZE 32.53

2 6 290080 BUIO Daniele 2000 ITA 33.01 0.48

3 13 290086 ZAMBONI Filippo 2001 ITA 33.41 0.88

4 15 150070 BORAK Jan 2001 CZE 33.42 0.89

5 14 150063 BARTAK Martin 1999 CZE 33.51 0.98

6 10 150064 MACAT Vaclav 1999 CZE 33.82 1.29

7 8 150067 MACHU Filip 2000 CZE 33.83 1.30

8 9 290099 CERENTIN Roberto 2004 ITA 33.85 1.32

9 2 290085 SCHIAVETTI Nicolo 2001 ITA 33.90 1.37

10 7 510042 ZUBERBUEHLER Ralph 2002 SUI 33.92 1.39

11 5 150075 IVANEK Pavel 2003 CZE 34.19 1.66

12 11 50062 POSCH Sebastian 2002 AUT 34.21 1.68

13 27 290102 SEGANTI Nathan 2006 ITA 34.22 1.69

14 1 150057 HROMADKO Adam 1995 CZE 34.29 1.76

15 29 500003 SOEDERLUND Carl 2001 SWE 34.63 2.10

16 20 510038 SCHACHER Martin 1995 SUI 34.65 2.12

17 24 150080 BLAHA Daniel 2006 CZE 34.72 2.19

17 16 290100 BERTAGNO Michael 2005 ITA 34.72 2.19

19 3 50064 LEMP-PFANNENSTILL Sebastian 2004 AUT 34.92 2.39

20 4 150078 CERNICKY Jakub 2004 CZE 35.04 2.51

21 22 200006 RICHTER Torsten 1970 GER 35.32 2.79

22 19 290097 PETTINI Nicolo 2004 ITA 36.04 3.51

23 21 290098 PASINI Otto 2004 ITA 36.94 4.41

24 23 150076 HAVLIK Alexandr 2003 CZE 37.21 4.68

25 28 150085 KALANDRA Dusan 1964 CZE 48.18 15.65

Did Not Start (3)

17 700012 NORIS Tomas 2002 SVK

18 150072 KASICKY Jan 2002 CZE

25 150082 SEIFERT Vladimir 1979 CZE

Did Not Finish (1)

26 150086 HALA Jan 1974 CZE
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE STEINWIDDER Bernhard (AUT)
CHIEF OF RACE JEBAVY Jaroslav (CZE)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Orlicke zahori - Cerna voda
START
FINISH
DROP
HOMOLOGATION 258/11/21

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GATES
STARTING TIME

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

VolaSoftControlPdf

GRASSKI FIS

Czech Cup

Super-G Men

Unofficial ranking

ProTiming TeamProTiming TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

18.06.2022  /  Orlicke Zahori (CZE)  /  Orlicky ski team CZE8791.1184  /  18.06.2022 at 10:47  /  Page 2/2
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GRASSKI FIS

Czech Cup
Giant slalom JUC Women

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE STEINWIDDER Bernhard (AUT)
REFEREE SLOVACKOVA Marketa (CZE)
CHIEF OF RACE JEBAVY Jaroslav (CZE)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Orlicke zahori - Cerna voda
START 790 m
FINISH 720 m
DROP 70 m
HOMOLOGATION 258/11/21

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PARISI Roberto (ITA)
- A - JELINEK Jaroslav (CZE)

ERICH Horvath (AUT)
- A - JELINEK Jaroslav (CZE)

GATES 18 18
DIRECTIONS 17 17
STARTING TIME 13:00 16:30

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : No TEMPERATURE S : 28°    F : 28°

LIST n°1     APPLIED PENALTY : 13,28 F = 490

ProTiming TeamProTiming TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

18.06.2022  /  Orlicke Zahori (CZE)  /  Orlicky ski team CZE8794.1184  /  18.06.2022 at 18:52  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 24 155037 KORYNTOVA Aneta 2006 CZE OK Ski Pardubice 30.66 31.47 1:02.13 13,28

2 12 55033 TEYNOR Lara 2005 AUT 31.02 31.26 1:02.28 0.15 14,46

3 4 295048 GASPERI Ambra 2001 ITA SCI CLUB PINZOLO ASD 30.85 31.51 1:02.36 0.23 15,09

4 5 155031 REJCHRTOVA Eliska 2004 CZE Orlicky ski team 30.86 31.59 1:02.45 0.32 15,80

5 20 55034 HETFLEISCH Tina 2006 AUT 31.37 32.36 1:03.73 1.60 25,90

6 13 155034 STLOUKALOVA Sara 2005 CZE 31.81 32.05 1:03.86 1.73 26,92

7 18 55035 EBERHARD Emma 2006 AUT 31.91 32.01 1:03.92 1.79 27,40

8 11 155027 ABRAHAMOVA Sarka 2002 CZE TJ Slovan Moravska Trebova 32.11 31.86 1:03.97 1.84 27,79

9 23 705013 SUCHA Tatiana 2006 SVK 31.96 32.51 1:04.47 2.34 31,73

10 22 155040 PANKOVA Sara 2006 CZE FreeSki Academy Brno 32.23 32.66 1:04.89 2.76 35,05

11 6 295049 MILESI Federica 2002 ITA A.S.D. GR. ALPINISTICO VERTOVE 32.57 32.77 1:05.34 3.21 38,60

12 1 155028 BILA Martina 2002 CZE Tj Sokol predklasteri 32.84 33.49 1:06.33 4.20 46,40

13 10 155033 SLOVACKOVA Tereza 2004 CZE FreeSki Academy Brno 33.10 33.47 1:06.57 4.44 48,30

14 7 155035 KUTINOVA Lucie 2005 CZE 33.71 33.14 1:06.85 4.72 50,51

15 17 205023 DIETZ Annabel 2004 GER SC Augustusburg 33.45 33.65 1:07.10 4.97 52,48

16 3 295052 LIBARDI Federica 2005 ITA SCI CLUB PANAROTTA A.S.D. 34.77 36.07 1:10.84 8.71 81,97

17 19 155039 SLOVACKOVA Aneta 2006 CZE FreeSki Academy Brno 43.37 43.77 1:27.14 25.01 210,53

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

14 705010 FRICOVA Nikola 2001 SVK Snow Ski stars

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

14 705010 FRICOVA Nikola 2001 SVK Snow Ski stars

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

21 155036 PESKAROVA Tereza 2005 CZE TJ Slovan Moravska Trebova 35.37
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GRASSKI FIS

Czech Cup
Super-G JUC Women

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE STEINWIDDER Bernhard (AUT)
REFEREE SLOVACKOVA Marketa (CZE)
CHIEF OF RACE JEBAVY Jaroslav (CZE)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Orlicke zahori - Cerna voda
START
FINISH
DROP
HOMOLOGATION 258/11/21

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

NOVOTNY Jaroslav (CZE)
- A - JELINEK Josef (CZE)
- C - ADAMEK Jakub (CZE)

- B - KNOR Vaclav (CZE)

GATES 15
DIRECTIONS 14
STARTING TIME 10:00

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : No TEMPERATURE S : 25°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 9,00 F = 540

ProTiming TeamProTiming TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

18.06.2022  /  Orlicke Zahori (CZE)  /  Orlicky ski team CZE8796.1184  /  18.06.2022 at 11:52  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

1 24 155037 KORYNTOVA Aneta 2006 CZE OK Ski Pardubice 34.37 9,00

2 22 55034 HETFLEISCH Tina 2006 AUT 35.28 0.91 23,30

3 10 55033 TEYNOR Lara 2005 AUT 35.44 1.07 25,81

4 11 295048 GASPERI Ambra 2001 ITA SCI CLUB PINZOLO ASD 35.46 1.09 26,13

5 6 155031 REJCHRTOVA Eliska 2004 CZE Orlicky ski team 35.58 1.21 28,01

6 12 155034 STLOUKALOVA Sara 2005 CZE 36.07 1.70 35,71

7 3 155027 ABRAHAMOVA Sarka 2002 CZE TJ Slovan Moravska Trebova 36.13 1.76 36,65

8 19 55035 EBERHARD Emma 2006 AUT 36.14 1.77 36,81

9 25 155040 PANKOVA Sara 2006 CZE FreeSki Academy Brno 37.06 2.69 51,26

10 23 705013 SUCHA Tatiana 2006 SVK 37.55 3.18 58,96

11 5 205023 DIETZ Annabel 2004 GER SC Augustusburg 37.72 3.35 61,63

12 16 295052 LIBARDI Federica 2005 ITA SCI CLUB PANAROTTA A.S.D. 37.74 3.37 61,95

13 8 295049 MILESI Federica 2002 ITA A.S.D. GR. ALPINISTICO VERTOVE 37.92 3.55 64,78

14 9 155028 BILA Martina 2002 CZE Tj Sokol predklasteri 38.02 3.65 66,35

15 13 155035 KUTINOVA Lucie 2005 CZE 38.20 3.83 69,17

16 4 155033 SLOVACKOVA Tereza 2004 CZE FreeSki Academy Brno 38.26 3.89 70,12

17 18 155036 PESKAROVA Tereza 2005 CZE TJ Slovan Moravska Trebova 39.33 4.96 86,93

18 20 155039 SLOVACKOVA Aneta 2006 CZE FreeSki Academy Brno 51.70 17.33 281,28

Did Not Start (1)

14 705010 FRICOVA Nikola 2001 SVK Snow Ski stars
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GRASSKI FIS

Czech Cup
Giant slalom Men

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE STEINWIDDER Bernhard (AUT)
REFEREE SLOVACKOVA Marketa (CZE)
CHIEF OF RACE JEBAVY Jaroslav (CZE)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Orlicke zahori - Cerna voda
START 790 m
FINISH 720 m
DROP 70 m
HOMOLOGATION 258/11/21

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PARISI Roberto (ITA)
- A - JELINEK Jaroslav (CZE)

ERICH Horvath (AUT)
- A - JELINEK Jaroslav (CZE)

GATES 18 18
DIRECTIONS 17 17
STARTING TIME 13:00 16:30

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : No TEMPERATURE S : 28°    F : 28°

LIST n°1     APPLIED PENALTY : 4,00 F = 490

ProTiming TeamProTiming TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

18.06.2022  /  Orlicke Zahori (CZE)  /  Orlicky ski team CZE8789.1184  /  18.06.2022 at 18:55  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Region Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 9 150063 BARTAK Martin 1999 CZE 28.15 28.64 56.79 4,00

2 5 290086 ZAMBONI Filippo 2001 ITA 28.43 29.06 57.49 0.70 10,04

3 10 290080 BUIO Daniele 2000 ITA 28.94 29.65 58.59 1.80 19,53

4 13 150079 KNOR Ales 2004 CZE 29.49 29.60 59.09 2.30 23,85

5 1 150070 BORAK Jan 2001 CZE 29.68 29.97 59.65 2.86 28,68

6 2 290085 SCHIAVETTI Nicolo 2001 ITA 29.28 30.50 59.78 2.99 29,80

7 27 290102 SEGANTI Nathan 2006 ITA 29.83 30.26 1:00.09 3.30 32,47

8 6 50062 POSCH Sebastian 2002 AUT 29.88 30.27 1:00.15 3.36 32,99

9 8 150057 HROMADKO Adam 1995 CZE 29.73 30.46 1:00.19 3.40 33,34

10 14 150064 MACAT Vaclav 1999 CZE 30.50 29.81 1:00.31 3.52 34,37

11 28 150080 BLAHA Daniel 2006 CZE 30.18 30.28 1:00.46 3.67 35,67

12 11 150075 IVANEK Pavel 2003 CZE 30.37 30.40 1:00.77 3.98 38,34

13 12 150067 MACHU Filip 2000 CZE 30.32 30.48 1:00.80 4.01 38,60

14 4 150078 CERNICKY Jakub 2004 CZE 30.31 30.54 1:00.85 4.06 39,03

15 19 290099 CERENTIN Roberto 2004 ITA 30.38 30.49 1:00.87 4.08 39,20

16 17 510038 SCHACHER Martin 1995 SUI 30.54 30.46 1:01.00 4.21 40,33

17 7 150072 KASICKY Jan 2002 CZE 30.34 30.69 1:01.03 4.24 40,58

18 29 500003 SOEDERLUND Carl 2001 SWE 30.84 30.95 1:01.79 5.00 47,14

19 22 200006 RICHTER Torsten 1970 GER 30.68 31.64 1:02.32 5.53 51,71

20 18 290100 BERTAGNO Michael 2005 ITA 31.07 31.27 1:02.34 5.55 51,89

21 16 50064 LEMP-PFANNENSTILL Sebastian 2004 AUT 31.09 31.89 1:02.98 6.19 57,41

22 20 290097 PETTINI Nicolo 2004 ITA 31.70 32.38 1:04.08 7.29 66,90

23 21 290098 PASINI Otto 2004 ITA 32.17 32.16 1:04.33 7.54 69,06

24 23 150076 HAVLIK Alexandr 2003 CZE 32.98 31.99 1:04.97 8.18 74,58

25 25 150082 SEIFERT Vladimir 1979 CZE 51.30 40.09 1:31.39 34.60 302,54

26 26 150085 KALANDRA Dusan 1964 CZE 43.13 49.89 1:33.02 36.23 316,60

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

3 510042 ZUBERBUEHLER Ralph 2002 SUI

15 700012 NORIS Tomas 2002 SVK

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

24 150086 HALA Jan 1974 CZE
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GRASSKI FIS

Czech Cup
Super-G Men

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE STEINWIDDER Bernhard (AUT)
REFEREE SLOVACKOVA Marketa (CZE)
CHIEF OF RACE JEBAVY Jaroslav (CZE)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Orlicke zahori - Cerna voda
START
FINISH
DROP
HOMOLOGATION 258/11/21

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

NOVOTNY Jaroslav (CZE)
- A - JELINEK Josef (CZE)
- C - ADAMEK Jakub (CZE)

- B - KNOR Vaclav (CZE)

GATES 15
DIRECTIONS 14
STARTING TIME 10:25

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : No TEMPERATURE S : 25°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 5,90 F = 540

ProTiming TeamProTiming TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

18.06.2022  /  Orlicke Zahori (CZE)  /  Orlicky ski team CZE8791.1184  /  18.06.2022 at 11:09  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

1 12 150079 KNOR Ales 2004 CZE Jan Nemec Ski Academy 32.53 5,90

2 6 290080 BUIO Daniele 2000 ITA SKI TEAM POLISPORTIVA ALPE CIM 33.01 0.48 13,87

3 13 290086 ZAMBONI Filippo 2001 ITA A.S.D. CAMPIGLIO SKI TEAM 33.41 0.88 20,51

4 15 150070 BORAK Jan 2001 CZE 4ski Ostrava 33.42 0.89 20,67

5 14 150063 BARTAK Martin 1999 CZE Ski Klub ceske petrovice 33.51 0.98 22,17

6 10 150064 MACAT Vaclav 1999 CZE Tj Slovan moravska trebova 33.82 1.29 27,31

7 8 150067 MACHU Filip 2000 CZE Grasski Stitna 33.83 1.30 27,48

8 9 290099 CERENTIN Roberto 2004 ITA GTBELL1 A.S.D. 33.85 1.32 27,81

9 2 290085 SCHIAVETTI Nicolo 2001 ITA VALSASSINA SKI TEAM A.S.D. 33.90 1.37 28,64

10 7 510042 ZUBERBUEHLER Ralph 2002 SUI GSC Boemmeli 33.92 1.39 28,97

11 5 150075 IVANEK Pavel 2003 CZE TJ Sokol Predklasteri 34.19 1.66 33,46

12 11 50062 POSCH Sebastian 2002 AUT Wsv Traisen 34.21 1.68 33,79

13 27 290102 SEGANTI Nathan 2006 ITA 34.22 1.69 33,95

14 1 150057 HROMADKO Adam 1995 CZE Hbski Team havlickuv brod 34.29 1.76 35,12

15 29 500003 SOEDERLUND Carl 2001 SWE Norrkoepings Sk 34.63 2.10 40,76

16 20 510038 SCHACHER Martin 1995 SUI GSC Escholzmatt Marbach 34.65 2.12 41,09

17 24 150080 BLAHA Daniel 2006 CZE Orlicky ski team 34.72 2.19 42,25

17 16 290100 BERTAGNO Michael 2005 ITA GTBELL1 A.S.D. 34.72 2.19 42,25

19 3 50064 LEMP-PFANNENSTILL Sebastian 2004 AUT Schi- und Sportunion Texingtal 34.92 2.39 45,57

20 4 150078 CERNICKY Jakub 2004 CZE Orlicky ski team 35.04 2.51 47,57

21 22 200006 RICHTER Torsten 1970 GER Ehrenfriedersdorfer Skiverein 35.32 2.79 52,21

22 19 290097 PETTINI Nicolo 2004 ITA SKI COLLEGE VENETO-FALCADE S.C 36.04 3.51 64,17

23 21 290098 PASINI Otto 2004 ITA SEZ. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA T 36.94 4.41 79,11

24 23 150076 HAVLIK Alexandr 2003 CZE TJ Sokol Predklasteri 37.21 4.68 83,59

25 28 150085 KALANDRA Dusan 1964 CZE 48.18 15.65 265,69

Did Not Start (3)

17 700012 NORIS Tomas 2002 SVK Snow Ski Stars Bratislava

18 150072 KASICKY Jan 2002 CZE Slovan Moravska trebova

25 150082 SEIFERT Vladimir 1979 CZE

Did Not Finish (1)

26 150086 HALA Jan 1974 CZE
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GRASSKI FIS

Czech Cup
Giant slalom Talent

Official ranking

ProTiming TeamProTiming TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

18.06.2022  /  Orlicke Zahori (CZE)  /  Orlicky ski team CZE0001.1184  /  18.06.2022 at 15:32  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap

  Gender : Ladies  

1 30 MICKOVA Kristyna 2010 CZE Lyzarsky klub Svinec z.s. 30.53 30.89 1:01.42

2 29 SEIFERTOVA Marika 2014 CZE Lyzarsky klub Svinec z.s. 32.27 31.66 1:03.93 2.51

3 28 ARNOLD Franziska 2014 CZE FSA Brno 39.20 1:00.22 1:39.42 38.00

4 26 JAGOSOVA Adela 2013 CZE FSA Brno 59.06 48.93 1:47.99 46.57

5 27 HAVELKOVA Lea 2015 CZE FSA Brno 2:15.96 1:51.37 1:03.70 2:55.07 1:53.65

  Gender : Men  

1 35 HANIGOVSKY Nikolas 2011 CZE lyzarsky klub Svinec z.s. 29.53 30.93 29.60 59.13

2 37 MUSALEK Krystof 2008 CZE lyzarsky klub Svinec z.s. 30.92 32.72 31.20 1:02.12 2.99

3 33 PERNICKY Felix 2013 CZE Lyzarsky klub Svinec z.s. 42.68 33.09 32.60 1:05.69 6.56

4 31 STEPANEK Teodor 2014 CZE Lyzasrsky klub Zlin 36.94 35.54 1:12.48 13.35

5 32 KLABENES Jasroslav 2015 CZE FSA Brno 42.12 41.57 1:23.69 24.56
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GRASSKI FIS

Czech Cup
Giant slalom Talent

Official ranking

ProTiming TeamProTiming TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

18.06.2022  /  Orlicke Zahori (CZE)  /  Orlicky ski team CZE0001.1184  /  18.06.2022 at 19:12  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap

  Year : 2008 To 2013  

1 35 HANIGOVSKY Nikolas 2011 CZE lyzarsky klub Svinec z.s. 29.53 30.93 29.60 59.13

2 30 MICKOVA Kristyna 2009 CZE Lyzarsky klub Svinec z.s. 28.61 30.53 30.89 59.14 0.01

3 29 SEIFERTOVA Marika 2010 CZE Lyzarsky klub Svinec z.s. 32.07 32.27 31.66 1:03.73 4.60

4 37 MUSALEK Krystof 2008 CZE lyzarsky klub Svinec z.s. 32.72 31.20 1:03.92 4.79

5 33 PERNICKY Felix 2013 CZE Lyzarsky klub Svinec z.s. 42.68 33.09 32.60 1:05.69 6.56

6 26 JAGOSOVA Adela 2013 CZE FSA Brno 59.06 48.93 1:47.99 48.86

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

34 HRYNYSIN Lukas 2009 CZE lyzarsky klub Svinec z.s.

36 HRYNYSIN Ondrej 2011 CZE lyzarsky klub Svinec z.s.

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

26 JAGOSOVA Adela 2013 CZE FSA Brno 59.06 48.93

37 MUSALEK Krystof 2008 CZE lyzarsky klub Svinec z.s. 32.72 31.20

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

34 HRYNYSIN Lukas 2009 CZE lyzarsky klub Svinec z.s.

36 HRYNYSIN Ondrej 2011 CZE lyzarsky klub Svinec z.s.

Did Not Start - Run 3 (2)

34 HRYNYSIN Lukas 2009 CZE lyzarsky klub Svinec z.s.

36 HRYNYSIN Ondrej 2011 CZE lyzarsky klub Svinec z.s.

  Year : 2014 To 2015  

1 31 STEPANEK Teodor 2014 CZE Lyzasrsky klub Zlin 33.39 36.94 35.54 1:08.93

2 28 ARNOLD Franziska 2014 CZE FSA Brno 42.33 39.20 1:00.22 1:21.53 12.60

3 32 KLABENES Jasroslav 2015 CZE FSA Brno 42.12 41.57 1:23.69 14.76

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

27 HAVELKOVA Lea 2015 CZE FSA Brno

32 KLABENES Jasroslav 2015 CZE FSA Brno 42.12 41.57

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

27 HAVELKOVA Lea 2015 CZE FSA Brno

Disqualified - Run 3 (1)

27 HAVELKOVA Lea 2015 CZE FSA Brno
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GRASSKI FIS

Czech Cup
Giant slalom U10-U16

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE STEINWIDDER Bernhard (AUT)
REFEREE SLOVACKOVA Marketa (CZE)
CHIEF OF RACE JEBAVY Jaroslav (CZE)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Orlicke zahori - Cerna voda
START 790 m
FINISH 720 m
DROP 70 m
HOMOLOGATION 258/11/21

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PARISI Roberto (ITA)
- A - JELINEK Jaroslav (CZE)

ERICH Horvath (AUT)
- A - JELINEK Jaroslav (CZE)

GATES 22 22
DIRECTIONS 20 20
STARTING TIME 13:00 16:30

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : No TEMPERATURE S : 28°    F : 28°

ProTiming TeamProTiming TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

18.06.2022  /  Orlicke Zahori (CZE)  /  Orlicky ski team CZE0002.1184  /  18.06.2022 at 19:20  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Region Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Time Gap

  Category : U12 / Gender : Ladies  

1 72 TRNKOVA Thea 2011 CZE 31.84 32.63 33.82 33.57 1:05.41

2 74 HANNINGS Luisa 2011 GER 32.87 32.71 33.89 33.31 1:06.02 0.61

3 71 ZICKBAUER Christina 2012 AUT 34.48 34.80 35.42 35.25 1:09.73 4.32

4 75 PROCHASKA Marie 2012 AUT 35.77 36.50 36.36 35.93 1:11.70 6.29

5 73 KNOROVA Adela 2011 CZE 36.72 35.42 37.14 37.43 1:12.56 7.15

6 76 SEIFERTOVA Gita 2011 CZE 36.64 38.27 37.96 1:14.60 9.19

Did Not Finish - Run 4 (1)

76 SEIFERTOVA Gita 2011 CZE 36.64 38.27 37.96

  Category : U12 / Gender : Men  

1 79 MACURA Kristian 2011 CZE 33.08 32.64 32.87 33.43 1:05.51

2 78 SEBEK Filip 2011 CZE 34.91 35.93 35.94 1:10.85 5.34

3 77 MACHANEK Tadeas 2012 CZE 36.03 36.76 35.94 36.96 1:11.97 6.46

4 87 HRYNYSIN Ondrej 2011 CZE 36.30 36.40 36.58 36.08 1:12.38 6.87

5 80 HYNCICA Jakub 2012 CZE 42.94 43.25 42.91 1:25.85 20.34

Did Not Finish - Run 3 (1)

80 HYNCICA Jakub 2012 CZE 42.94 43.25 42.91

Did Not Finish - Run 4 (1)

78 SEBEK Filip 2011 CZE 34.91 35.93 35.94

  Category : U10 / Gender : Ladies  

1 82 KOKOSKOVA Zuzana 2013 SVK 36.89 37.91 38.12 38.04 1:14.93

2 83 MICKOVA Helena 2013 CZE 40.50 42.11 38.48 39.97 1:18.98 4.05

3 81 BOCKOVA Anna 2008 CZE 38.10 38.70 41.11 41.09 1:19.19 4.26
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE STEINWIDDER Bernhard (AUT)
REFEREE SLOVACKOVA Marketa (CZE)
CHIEF OF RACE JEBAVY Jaroslav (CZE)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Orlicke zahori - Cerna voda
START 790 m
FINISH 720 m
DROP 70 m
HOMOLOGATION 258/11/21

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PARISI Roberto (ITA)
- A - JELINEK Jaroslav (CZE)

ERICH Horvath (AUT)
- A - JELINEK Jaroslav (CZE)

GATES 22 22
DIRECTIONS 20 20
STARTING TIME 13:00 16:30

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : No TEMPERATURE S : 28°    F : 28°

VolaSoftControlPdf

GRASSKI FIS

Czech Cup

Giant slalom U10-U16

Official ranking

ProTiming TeamProTiming TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

18.06.2022  /  Orlicke Zahori (CZE)  /  Orlicky ski team CZE0002.1184  /  18.06.2022 at 19:20  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Region Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Time Gap

  Category : U10 / Gender : Men  

1 84 VITEK Matej 2013 SVK 34.06 33.92 34.69 35.24 1:08.61

2 85 SEBEK Jan 2014 CZE 38.77 38.69 38.33 38.69 1:17.02 8.41

3 86 VITEK Jakub 2015 SVK 4:26.09 1:28.55 43.13 43.35 2:11.68 1:03.07
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GRASSKI FIS

Czech Cup
Giant slalom JUC Men

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE STEINWIDDER Bernhard (AUT)
REFEREE SLOVACKOVA Marketa (CZE)
CHIEF OF RACE JEBAVY Jaroslav (CZE)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Orlicke zahori - Cerna voda
START 790 m
FINISH 720 m
DROP 70 m
HOMOLOGATION 258/11/21

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PARISI Roberto (ITA)
- A - JELINEK Jaroslav (CZE)

ERICH Horvath (AUT)
- A - JELINEK Jaroslav (CZE)

GATES 18 18
DIRECTIONS 17 17
STARTING TIME 13:00 16:30

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : No TEMPERATURE S : 28°    F : 28°

APPLIED PENALTY : 12,04 F = 490

ProTiming TeamProTiming TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

18.06.2022  /  Orlicke Zahori (CZE)  /  Orlicky ski team CZE8793.1184  /  18.06.2022 at 18:45  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 5 290086 ZAMBONI Filippo 2001 ITA A.S.D. CAMPIGLIO SKI TEAM 28.43 29.06 57.49 12,04

2 13 150079 KNOR Ales 2004 CZE Jan Nemec Ski Academy 29.49 29.60 59.09 1.60 25,68

3 1 150070 BORAK Jan 2001 CZE 4ski Ostrava 29.68 29.97 59.65 2.16 30,45

4 2 290085 SCHIAVETTI Nicolo 2001 ITA VALSASSINA SKI TEAM A.S.D. 29.28 30.50 59.78 2.29 31,56

5 27 290102 SEGANTI Nathan 2006 ITA 29.83 30.26 1:00.09 2.60 34,20

6 6 50062 POSCH Sebastian 2002 AUT Wsv Traisen 29.88 30.27 1:00.15 2.66 34,71

7 28 150080 BLAHA Daniel 2006 CZE Orlicky ski team 30.18 30.28 1:00.46 2.97 37,35

8 11 150075 IVANEK Pavel 2003 CZE TJ Sokol Predklasteri 30.37 30.40 1:00.77 3.28 40,00

9 4 150078 CERNICKY Jakub 2004 CZE Orlicky ski team 30.31 30.54 1:00.85 3.36 40,68

10 19 290099 CERENTIN Roberto 2004 ITA GTBELL1 A.S.D. 30.38 30.49 1:00.87 3.38 40,85

11 7 150072 KASICKY Jan 2002 CZE Slovan Moravska trebova 30.34 30.69 1:01.03 3.54 42,21

12 29 500003 SOEDERLUND Carl 2001 SWE Norrkoepings Sk 30.84 30.95 1:01.79 4.30 48,69

13 18 290100 BERTAGNO Michael 2005 ITA GTBELL1 A.S.D. 31.07 31.27 1:02.34 4.85 53,38

14 16 50064 LEMP-PFANNENSTILL Sebastian 2004 AUT Schi- und Sportunion Texingtal 31.09 31.89 1:02.98 5.49 58,83

15 20 290097 PETTINI Nicolo 2004 ITA SKI COLLEGE VENETO-FALCADE S.C 31.70 32.38 1:04.08 6.59 68,21

16 21 290098 PASINI Otto 2004 ITA SEZ. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA T 32.17 32.16 1:04.33 6.84 70,34

17 23 150076 HAVLIK Alexandr 2003 CZE TJ Sokol Predklasteri 32.98 31.99 1:04.97 7.48 75,79

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

3 510042 ZUBERBUEHLER Ralph 2002 SUI GSC Boemmeli

15 700012 NORIS Tomas 2002 SVK Snow Ski Stars Bratislava

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

3 510042 ZUBERBUEHLER Ralph 2002 SUI GSC Boemmeli

15 700012 NORIS Tomas 2002 SVK Snow Ski Stars Bratislava
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GRASSKI FIS

Czech Cup
Slalom Women

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE STEINWIDDER Bernhard (AUT)
REFEREE SLOVACKOVA Marketa (CZE)
CHIEF OF RACE JEBAVY Jaroslav (CZE)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Orlicke zahori - Cerna voda
START
FINISH
DROP
HOMOLOGATION 258/11/21

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

NOVOTNY Ladislav (CZE)
- A - JELINEK Jaroslav (CZE)

SUCHY Lubos (SVK)
- A - JELINEK Jaroslav (CZE)

GATES 32 29
DIRECTIONS 31 28
STARTING TIME 9:15 12:00

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : No TEMPERATURE S : 26°    F : 0°

LIST n°1

ProTiming TeamProTiming TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

19.06.2022  /  Orlicke Zahori (CZE)  /  Orlicky ski team CZE8798.1184  /  19.06.2022 at 14:15  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 18 55034 HETFLEISCH Tina 2006 AUT 30.73 32.09 1:02.82

2 1 295048 GASPERI Ambra 2001 ITA SCI CLUB PINZOLO ASD 31.19 40.41 1:11.60 8.78

3 12 155023 GERGELYOVA Nikola 1997 CZE Tj Sokol Predklasteri 35.87 36.30 1:12.17 9.35

4 8 55033 TEYNOR Lara 2005 AUT 31.61 48.03 1:19.64 16.82

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

21 155042 KADERKOVA Sylva 1974 CZE

22 155039 SLOVACKOVA Aneta 2006 CZE FreeSki Academy Brno

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (18)

2 155031 REJCHRTOVA Eliska 2004 CZE Orlicky ski team

3 155034 STLOUKALOVA Sara 2005 CZE

4 155027 ABRAHAMOVA Sarka 2002 CZE TJ Slovan Moravska Trebova

5 295005 MANZONI Antonella 1980 ITA VALSASSINA SKI TEAM A.S.D.

6 295049 MILESI Federica 2002 ITA A.S.D. GR. ALPINISTICO VERTOVE

7 295047 MAZZONCINI Margherita 1997 ITA GTBELL1 A.S.D.

9 155025 RASOVSKA Karolina 1999 CZE Tj Sokol predklasteri

10 155033 SLOVACKOVA Tereza 2004 CZE FreeSki Academy Brno

11 155028 BILA Martina 2002 CZE Tj Sokol predklasteri

13 155035 KUTINOVA Lucie 2005 CZE

14 295052 LIBARDI Federica 2005 ITA SCI CLUB PANAROTTA A.S.D.

15 295045 MILESI Chiara 1998 ITA A.S.D. GR. ALPINISTICO VERTOVE

16 55035 EBERHARD Emma 2006 AUT

17 155036 PESKAROVA Tereza 2005 CZE TJ Slovan Moravska Trebova

19 705013 SUCHA Tatiana 2006 SVK

20 205023 DIETZ Annabel 2004 GER SC Augustusburg

23 155040 PANKOVA Sara 2006 CZE FreeSki Academy Brno

24 155037 KORYNTOVA Aneta 2006 CZE OK Ski Pardubice


